
Page 1 of 1 

IMPLEMENTATION OF MICROSOFT O365 / M365 LICENSES ENTERPRISE FEATURES AND MANAGED SERVICES. 
 
 

` 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

GIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 
CORRIGENDUM TO RFP – GICHF:2024-25/06 Dt. 15-05-2024 

 
 

Reference to the Request for Proposal (RFP) of Implementation of Microsoft O365 / M365 Licenses 

Enterprise Features and Managed Services for 5 Years Period. 
 
 

This is to inform that the last date for bid submission has been extended till 28th May,2024 at 

17:00 hrs. Subsequently, the bid opening date will be on 29th May,2024. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


